
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S15-105

Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  Tokarev A.N., Baryshev G.K.  A-119a
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics  Goreslavskiy S.P.  K-414
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  A-100
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Belopolskiy V.M.  K-1009
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Orlovskiy D.G.  V-415
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  A-100
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Chemistry and Basis of Thermodynamics  Subgroup 2

 Elmanov G.N.  B-118
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  Ligidov A.Z.  406
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physical crystallography  Yaltsev V.N.  B-106A
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Orlovskiy D.G.  V-418
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  A-100
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of the Defect Theory  Zaluzhnyy A.G.  B-210
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Chemistry and Basis of Thermodynamics  Subgroup 1  Elmanov G.N.

 B-210
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Matyatina A.N., Maksimenko V.V.  A-304
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics  Goreslavskiy S.P., Kuzovlev A.I.

 K-207
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical crystallography  Yaltsev V.N.  T-107
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of the Defect Theory  Zaluzhnyy A.G.  B-210


